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REGISTER OF LICENCES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22-aontiwueid 

I 
~0. of i 

Lwence. 1 

24848 
23047 
22580 
2301.5 

21326 

22098 
24200 
23499 

.Name of Licensee. 

-------

Clnrkc, J olm William 
Clausen, Leslie Albert 
Cleland, George 
Clark, Andrew Horwood 

Priddle, William Charles Hellyer 

Cockerill, Leslie Thomas 

Colbeck, Grey Francis 
Cole, George 
Coleman, Oliver Patrick 

24201 Collinson, Thomas ,James 

22288 Bousfield, Frederick Brougham 

24701 

24499 
22742 
23754 
23308 
24463 
24341 

22191 
22091 
22187 
24132 
22751 
23441 
23227 
23228 
23442 
25091 
23070 
24202 
25093 
22192 
24110 
25074 
24623 
23815 

24661 
24412 

24366 

23816 
23478 
23817 
23761 
24753 
24395 

24342 
23229 

23084 
~4752 

24486 

22409 
23949 

23543 

Congdon, Arthur Edwin 

Cook, Michael Bruce .. 
Cook, Richard Charles 
Cooke, Bernard James 
Cooke, Pcrcv 
Cole, Lance ..,Trevor 
Cooney, Lionel Arthur Martinenu 

Cooper, Stephen Thomas 
Coppard, George Herbert 
Corby, William Douglas :Francis 
Cowley, William Thomas 
Dawson, Eric Richard Art,hnr 
C. D. Cox., Ltd. 
C. D. Cox (Hastings), Ltd. 
Cox, Gerald John 
Cox, Vivian Walter 
Crabb, Frederick Mabb 
Crewe, William David Candy 
Cross, Ernest Horace Roger 
Cubis, Wilfred Omerod 
Cumming, William Bruce 
Cundy, Grenville William 
Curry, David Bartholomew 
Dalbeth, Lionel William 
Cooper, Harry Dudley 

Dallas, William John 
Dickson, Melvyn Raymond 

Davenport, Norman Reginald 

Davie, Walter Edward Jehu .. 
Davies, Wilfred Charles 
Davis, Joseph David 
Dawkins, Reginald Gerald 
De Lisle, Arthur Haldamond .. 
Del La Varis, Victor 

l)p Marr, ,John Henry 
llu I'elichet lVIcLenrl and Co., 

Ltd. 
Dt\vlin. LauranCl\ Peter 
Bradshaw, 'Walter Leslie 

Ballantyne, Harold Henry 
Poynton 

Edhouse, Ronald Sidney 
Crooks, Reginald 

Donnelly, John 

I. Name of Firm (if any) of 
. which Licensee is a 

Member, or Registered 

I . Company on whose behalf 
__ Licence is Held. 

1 
Clifton House Land 

Agenoy 
'\V. E. Clonston and Co., 

Ltu. 
Cockerill anu Campbel!, 

Ltd. 

0. P. Coleman and Co., 
Ltd. 

Common, Rhdton, and 
Co., Ltcl. 

i\L R. Conk and (;o. 

Comnhes and Co. 

S. T. Cooper and Co., Ltd. 

Cowley's Rsti-1.t.e Agency 

Crewe and J\.Ioore 

D. B. Curry ancl Co. 

Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 

Darling and McDowell, 
Ltd. 

Wattie Davie and Son 

Davis Bros. 

Dominion Estate and 
Business Agency, Ltd. 

The Dominion Land and 
Estate Agency 

Dominion Land Sales .. 
Dominionll Property 

Brokers, Ltd. 
John.Donnelly, Ltd. 

Registered Office. 

Queen St., Levin 
King St., Te Kuiti .. 
Victoria St., Cambridge 
High St., Bulls. >tnd 36A 

Tauranga 
Wynen St., Blenheim 

Irk St., Gore 

Titiraupenga St., Taupo 

Fra8er St., 

21 Remuera Rd., Newnrnrkct 
Kati Kati 

4 Palmerston Bldgs., 4 7 Qneen St., 
Auckland 

I Peel St., Cisborne 

Strand Theatre Blclg., Queen St., 
Onehunga 

l 41 Hereford St., Christchnrch 
49 Esk St., Inverca.rgill 
Smiths Chambers, Blenheim 
4 Cross St., Whangarei 
91 Gloucester St., Christchurch 
2H Phoenix Chambers, 41 Queen St., 

Auckland 
38 Grey St., Hamilton Rast 
Hinemoa St., Rotorua 
25 Ulster St., Hamilton 
Hinewai St., Otorohanga 
7 5A Dee St., Invercargill 
Tennyson St., Napier 
103E Queen St., Hastings 
Karamu Rd., Hastings 
Tennyson St., Napier 
Cambridge 
}Iain St., Pahiatua 
159 Remuera Rd., Remuera 
Victoria St., Cambridge 
1 Dawson St., Hamilton 
Russell St., Foxton 
Featherston 
Uxbridge Rd., Howick 
119-123 Featherston St., Wellington, 

Auckland, Otahuhu, Thames, Tua. 
kau, Papakura, Hamilton, Rotorua, 
Cambridge, l\fatamata, Morrinsville, 
Te Awamutu, Huntly, Opotiki, 
Whakatane, Te Kuiti, Taumarunui, 
Piopio, Whangarei, Broad wood, 
Kaikohe, Paparoa, Napier, Hastings, 
Waipukuran, Dannevirke, Gisborne, 
1Vairoa, Masterton, Pahiatua, Martin. 
borough, Palmerston North, Bulls, 
Feilding, Hunterville, Helensville, 
Maramarua, Otorohanga, W ellsford, 
Taihape, Wanganui, Raetihi, Christ­
church, Amber!ey,Ashburton, Cheviot, 
Culverden, Darfield, Greymouth, 
Kaikonrn, Little River (Peninsula), 
}1ethvcn, Oxford, Nelson, Blenheim, 
Seddon, Bnlclutha, Dunedin, Clinton, 
Cromwell, Hcriot, :\fosgiel, Palmers. 
ton, Ra.nfurly, Roxburgh, Tapanui, 
OamaTu, Kuro,v, Omakau, Inver~ 
cargill, Lumsden, Otautau, Winton, 
iVyndham, Gore, Timaru, Fairlie, 
Geraldine, j\fayfield, Pleasant Point, 
vVaimate, Putaruru, Taieri, llfanga. 
weka, Lyttelton, Eketahuna, Frank­
ton, Port Ahuriri, Te Puke, Upper 
Hutt, Hawarden, Tokanui 

105 Manchester St., Feilding .. 
17 Itchen St., Oamaru 

98-100 Yorkshire House, Shortland St., 
Auckland 

30 Cm1rtena y Place, Wellington 
}Iain St., Huntlv 
57-59 Lower C11ba St., Wellington 
High St., Picton 
Geddes Rd., Kontn .. 
23 Campbells Bldgs., Vulcan Lane, 

Auckland 
12 Belvedere St., Epsom 
IO] Lyndon Rd., Hastings, Custom­

house St., Gishorne 
81 High St., Raugiora 
·~G4 Ftmton At., Rotorna, 

118A Gloucester St .. Christchurch 

156 High St., Lower Hutt 
6 Manse St., Dunedin, 122A Manchester 

St., Christchurch 
Canada St., l\Iorrinsville 

I Date Licence Court by which 
Granted. Licence Granted. 

----~-----
1/4/51 Levin. 
l/4/51 'I'e Kuiti. 
1/4/51 Cambridge. 

18/4/51 Marton. 

l/4/51 Blenheim. 

1/4/51 Gore. 

l/4/51 Rotorua. 
1/4/51 Auckland, 
1/4/51 Waihi. 

1/4/51 Auckland. 

1/4/51 Gisborne. 

3/4/51 Auckland. 

1/4/51 Christchurch. 
l/4/51 Invcrca.rgi!J. 
1/4/51 Blenheim. 
1;4/51 Whangarei. 
1/4/51 Christchurch. 
J/4/51 Auckland. 

I /4/51 Hamilton. 
l/4/51 Rotorua 
l/4/51 Hamilton. 

18/4/51 Otorohanga. 
1/4/51 Invercargill. 
1/4/51 Napier. 
1/4/51 Hastings. 
1/4/51 Hastings. 
1/4/51 Napier. 

24/4/51 Cambridge. 
1/4/51 Pahiatua. 
1/4/51 Auckland. 

24/4/51 Cambridge. 
1/4/51 Hamilton. 
1/4/51 Levin. 
1/4/51 Masterton, 

Hi/4/51 Otahuhu. 
1/4/51 Wellington. 

1/4/51 Feilding. 
1/4/51 Oamaru. 

1/4/51 Auckland. 

1/4/51 Wellington. 
1/4/51 Huntly. 
l /4/51 Wellington. 
l /4/51 Blenheim. 

17/4/51 Rotorua. 
J /4/iil Auckland. 

1/4/iil Auckland. 
1/{/GI Ha~tingN. 

J/4/til 1-tangiora. 
!)/4/fil l{,otorua.. 

l/4/51 Christchurch. 

23/5/.51 Lower Hut,t. 
1/4/51 Dunedin. 

1/4/51 1VIorriusvi!le. 


